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	Kentucky FFA State Officers 
2015-2016


	Name/Office/Email
	Chapter/Region

	Wesley Estes

President

wesley.estes@kyffa.org
	Logan County

Barren River

	James Kash

Vice President

james.kash@kyffa.org
	Lee County

Kentucky River

	Rachel Hinton

Secretary

rachel.hinton@kyffa.org
	Taylor County

Lake Cumberland

	Taylor Nash

Treasurer

taylor.nash@kyffa.org
	Collins

Capital City

	Joseph Brock

Reporter

joseph.brock@kyffa.org
	Jessamine County

Bluegrass

	Abigail Higgins

Sentinel

abigail.higgins@kyffa.org
	Madisonville North Hopkins

Pennyrile

	George Bittel

Green River State VP

george.bittel@kyffa.org
	Owensboro Catholic

Green River

	Taylor Burnett

Big Sandy State VP

taylor.burnett@kyffa.org
	East Carter

Big Sandy

	Mason Carrico

Lincoln Trail State VP

mason.carrico@kyffa.org
	Washington County

Lincoln Trail



	Maryanna Frazier

Purchase State VP

maryanna.frazier@kyffa.org
	Marshall County

Purchase Region

	John W. Johnson

Licking River State VP

john.johnson@kyffa.org
	Fleming County

Licking River

	Luke Trapp

Northern Kentucky State VP

luke.trapp@kyffa.org
	Campbell County

Northern Kentucky


